



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 678 of 2021

BABULAL *versus* UNION OF INDIA

Order Sheet

06/10/2025	Ms. Pushpanjali Patel, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. K. K. Patel, learned counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Ramakant Mishra, learned Deputy Solicitor General for respondent No. 1. Mr. B. Gopa Kumar, learned counsel for respondent No. 2. Mr. Vedant Sadangi, learned Panel Lawyer for the State/respondent Nos. 3 to 6. Parties are directed to complete the pleadings within six weeks. Post this matter in the week commencing 1st of December, 2025. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
-------------------	--

Ami